10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Position

TeacherExtraPay

TeacherExtraPay

TeacherExtraPay

TeacherExtraPay

TeacherSubstitutes

TeacherExtraPay

TeacherSubstitutes

TeacherExtraPay

TeacherExtraPay

TeacherExtraPay

TeacherSubstitutes

TeacherExtraPay

TeacherExtraPay

ClassSupportSubstitutes

ClassSupportSubstitutes

CertManagmentSubstitutes

TeacherExtraPay

Other Positions Held

TeacherSubstitutes

TeacherSubstitutes

TeacherSubstitutes

TeacherSubstitutes

TeacherExtraPay

TeacherSubstitutes

TeacherSubstitutes,
CertificatedTeachersSal
aries
TeacherSubstitutes
TeacherSubstitutes
ClassSupportExtraPay
ClassSupportExtraPay
CertManagementExtra

Pay

TeacherSubstitutes

K-12 Education Entity
Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Department

Oroville City Elementary School
District

Oroville City Elementary School
District

Oroville City Elementary School
District

Oroville City Elementary School
District

Oroville City Elementary School
District

Oroville City Elementary School
District

Oroville City Elementary School
District

Oroville City Elementary School
District

Oroville City Elementary School
District

Oroville City Elementary School
District

Oroville City Elementary School
District

Oroville City Elementary School
District

Oroville City Elementary School
District

Oroville City Elementary School
District

Oroville City Elementary School
District

Oroville City Elementary School
District

Oroville City Elementary School
District

Total Wages

$23,557

$20,284

$20,231

$18,449

$16,235

$13,905

$13,430

$12,852

$11,098

$10,673

$10,560

$10,343

$9,426

$8,758

$8,717

$7,562

$7,266



18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

TeacherExtraPay

TeacherExtraPay

TeacherExtraPay

PupilSupportExtraPay

TeacherExtraPay

TeacherSubstitutes

TeacherSubstitutes

TeacherExtraPay

ClassSupportSubstitutes

InstructAidesSubstitutes

InstructAidesSubstitutes

TeacherSubstitutes

ClericalSubstitutes

ClassSupportSubstitutes

InstructAidesSubstitutes

InstructAidesSubstitutes

ClassSupportSubstitutes

CertificatedTeachersSalaries

TeacherSubstitutes

TeacherSubstitutes

TeacherSubstitutes

TeacherSubstitutes

TeacherExtraPay

TeacherExtraPay

TeacherSubstitutes

ClassSupportExtraPay

OtherClassifiedSalaries,
ClassSupportSubstitute
s, InstructAidsExtraPay

OtherClassifiedSalaries,
InstructAidsExtraPay

TeacherExtraPay

ClericalExtraPay

InstructAidsExtraPay,
OtherClassifiedSalaries

OtherClassifiedSalaries

ClassSupportExtraPay

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary School
District

Oroville City Elementary School
District

Oroville City Elementary School
District

Oroville City Elementary School
District

Oroville City Elementary School
District

Oroville City Elementary School
District

Oroville City Elementary School
District

Oroville City Elementary School
District

Oroville City Elementary School
District

Oroville City Elementary School
District

Oroville City Elementary School
District

Oroville City Elementary School
District

Oroville City Elementary School
District

Oroville City Elementary School
District

Oroville City Elementary School
District

Oroville City Elementary School
District

Oroville City Elementary School
District

Oroville City Elementary School
District

$7,004

$6,693

$6,265

$5,980

$5,530

$5,465

$4,870

$4,213

$4,023

$3,934

$3,885

$3,825

$3,784

$3,441

$3,253

$3,252

$3,213

$3,158



36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

TeacherExtraPay

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

ClssSuprvisrAdministratorsSlry

ClssSuprvisrAdministratorsSlry

ClssSuprvisrAdministratorsSlry

TeacherSubstitutes

ClassSupportSubstitutes

InstructAidesSubstitutes

ClssSuprvisrAdministratorsSlry

TeacherExtraPay

TeacherSubstitutes

TeacherSubstitutes

ClassSupportSubstitutes

ClssSuprvisrAdministratorsSlry

TeacherExtraPay

ClassSupportExtraPay

InstructAidsExtraPay

TeacherSubstitutes

TeacherExtraPay

ClassSupportExtraPay

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary School
District

Oroville City Elementary School
District

Oroville City Elementary School
District

Oroville City Elementary School
District

Oroville City Elementary School
District

Oroville City Elementary School
District

Oroville City Elementary School
District

Oroville City Elementary School
District

Oroville City Elementary School
District

Oroville City Elementary School
District

Oroville City Elementary School
District

Oroville City Elementary School
District

Oroville City Elementary School
District

Oroville City Elementary School
District

Oroville City Elementary School
District

Oroville City Elementary School
District

Oroville City Elementary School
District

Oroville City Elementary School
District

$3,053

$2,880

$2,880

$2,880

$2,880

$2,880

$2,880

$2,880

$2,880

$2,830

$2,719

$2,715

$2,640

$2,585

$2,570

$2,480

$2,465

$2,400



54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

InstructAidesSubstitutes

TeacherExtraPay

PupilSupportExtraPay

InstructAidesSubstitutes

InstructAidsExtraPay

TeacherExtraPay

ClassSupportExtraPay

ClassSupportSubstitutes

InstructAidsExtraPay

TeacherExtraPay

TeacherSubstitutes

TeacherSubstitutes

TeacherSubstitutes

TeacherSubstitutes

TeacherSubstitutes

TeacherSubstitutes

TeacherSubstitutes

TeacherSubstitutes

ClassSupportExtraPay

InstructAidesSubstitute

S

TeacherExtraPay

TeacherExtraPay

TeacherExtraPay

TeacherExtraPay

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary School
District

Oroville City Elementary School
District

Oroville City Elementary School
District

Oroville City Elementary School
District

Oroville City Elementary School
District

Oroville City Elementary School
District

Oroville City Elementary School
District

Oroville City Elementary School
District

Oroville City Elementary School
District

Oroville City Elementary School
District

Oroville City Elementary School
District

Oroville City Elementary School
District

Oroville City Elementary School
District

Oroville City Elementary School
District

Oroville City Elementary School
District

Oroville City Elementary School
District

Oroville City Elementary School
District

Oroville City Elementary School
District

$2,387

$2,078

$1,829

$1,641

$1,629

$1,520

$1,491

$1,434

$1,320

$1,300

$1,265

$1,235

$1,235

$1,170

$1,040

$1,040

$995

$970



72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

TeacherSubstitutes

TeacherSubstitutes

TeacherSubstitutes

ClassSupportExtraPay

TeacherSubstitutes

ClericalSubstitutes

InstructAidsExtraPay

TeacherSubstitutes

TeacherExtraPay

TeacherSubstitutes

PupilSupportSubstitute

TeacherSubstitutes

ClericalSubstitutes

CertManagmentSubstitutes

TeacherSubstitutes

InstructAidesSubstitutes

ClassSupportSubstitutes

InstructAidesSubstitute
sl
ClassSupportSubstitute
s

ClericalExtraPay

TeacherExtraPay

TeacherExtraPay

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary School
District

Oroville City Elementary School
District

Oroville City Elementary School
District

Oroville City Elementary School
District

Oroville City Elementary School
District

Oroville City Elementary School
District

Oroville City Elementary School
District

Oroville City Elementary School
District

Oroville City Elementary School
District

Oroville City Elementary School
District

Oroville City Elementary School
District

Oroville City Elementary School
District

Oroville City Elementary School
District

Oroville City Elementary School
District

Oroville City Elementary School
District

Oroville City Elementary School
District

Oroville City Elementary School
District

$970

$910

$895

$788

$780

$772

$728

$650

$540

$520

$510

$455

$427

$410

$410

$397

$287



89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

ClassSupportSubstitutes

TeacherSubstitutes

InstructAidesSubstitutes

InstructAidesSubstitutes

TeacherExtraPay

TeacherSubstitutes

TeacherSubstitutes

ClericITechniclOfficStaffSIrys

TeacherSubstitutes

ClericalSubstitutes

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary School
District

Oroville City Elementary School
District

Oroville City Elementary School
District

Oroville City Elementary School
District

Oroville City Elementary School
District

Oroville City Elementary School
District

Oroville City Elementary School
District

Oroville City Elementary School
District

Oroville City Elementary School
District

Oroville City Elementary School
District

$269

$260

$250

$245

$158

$130

$130

$65

$65

$64



