	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	TeacherExtraPay	TeacherSubstitutes	Oroville City Elementary	Oroville City Elementary School District	\$23,557
2.	TeacherExtraPay	TeacherSubstitutes	Oroville City Elementary	Oroville City Elementary School District	\$20,284
3.	TeacherExtraPay	TeacherSubstitutes	Oroville City Elementary	Oroville City Elementary School District	\$20,231
4.	TeacherExtraPay	TeacherSubstitutes	Oroville City Elementary	Oroville City Elementary School District	\$18,449
5.	TeacherSubstitutes		Oroville City Elementary	Oroville City Elementary School District	\$16,235
6.	TeacherExtraPay		Oroville City Elementary	Oroville City Elementary School District	\$13,905
7.	TeacherSubstitutes	TeacherExtraPay	Oroville City Elementary	Oroville City Elementary School District	\$13,430
8.	TeacherExtraPay	TeacherSubstitutes	Oroville City Elementary	Oroville City Elementary School District	\$12,852
9.	TeacherExtraPay		Oroville City Elementary	Oroville City Elementary School District	\$11,098
10.	TeacherExtraPay	TeacherSubstitutes, CertificatedTeachersSal aries	Oroville City Elementary	Oroville City Elementary School District	\$10,673
11.	TeacherSubstitutes		Oroville City Elementary	Oroville City Elementary School District	\$10,560
12.	TeacherExtraPay	TeacherSubstitutes	Oroville City Elementary	Oroville City Elementary School District	\$10,343
13.	TeacherExtraPay	TeacherSubstitutes	Oroville City Elementary	Oroville City Elementary School District	\$9,426
14.	ClassSupportSubstitutes	ClassSupportExtraPay	Oroville City Elementary	Oroville City Elementary School District	\$8,758
15.	ClassSupportSubstitutes	ClassSupportExtraPay	Oroville City Elementary	Oroville City Elementary School District	\$8,717
16.	CertManagmentSubstitutes	CertManagementExtra Pay	Oroville City Elementary	Oroville City Elementary School District	\$7,562
17.	TeacherExtraPay	TeacherSubstitutes	Oroville City Elementary	Oroville City Elementary School District	\$7,266

18.	TeacherExtraPay	TeacherSubstitutes	Oroville City Elementary	Oroville City Elementary School District	\$7,004
19.	TeacherExtraPay	TeacherSubstitutes	Oroville City Elementary	Oroville City Elementary School District	\$6,693
20.	TeacherExtraPay	TeacherSubstitutes	Oroville City Elementary	Oroville City Elementary School District	\$6,265
21.	PupilSupportExtraPay		Oroville City Elementary	Oroville City Elementary School District	\$5,980
22.	TeacherExtraPay	TeacherSubstitutes	Oroville City Elementary	Oroville City Elementary School District	\$5,530
23.	TeacherSubstitutes	TeacherExtraPay	Oroville City Elementary	Oroville City Elementary School District	\$5,465
24.	TeacherSubstitutes	TeacherExtraPay	Oroville City Elementary	Oroville City Elementary School District	\$4,870
25.	TeacherExtraPay	TeacherSubstitutes	Oroville City Elementary	Oroville City Elementary School District	\$4,213
26.	ClassSupportSubstitutes	ClassSupportExtraPay	Oroville City Elementary	Oroville City Elementary School District	\$4,023
27.	InstructAidesSubstitutes	OtherClassifiedSalaries, ClassSupportSubstitute s, InstructAidsExtraPay	Oroville City Elementary	Oroville City Elementary School District	\$3,934
28.	InstructAidesSubstitutes	Other Classified Salaries, Instruct Aids Extra Pay	Oroville City Elementary	Oroville City Elementary School District	\$3,885
29.	TeacherSubstitutes	TeacherExtraPay	Oroville City Elementary	Oroville City Elementary School District	\$3,825
30.	ClericalSubstitutes	ClericalExtraPay	Oroville City Elementary	Oroville City Elementary School District	\$3,784
31.	ClassSupportSubstitutes		Oroville City Elementary	Oroville City Elementary School District	\$3,441
32.	InstructAidesSubstitutes	InstructAidsExtraPay, OtherClassifiedSalaries	Oroville City Elementary	Oroville City Elementary School District	\$3,253
33.	InstructAidesSubstitutes	Other Classified Salaries	Oroville City Elementary	Oroville City Elementary School District	\$3,252
34.	ClassSupportSubstitutes	ClassSupportExtraPay	Oroville City Elementary	Oroville City Elementary School District	\$3,213
35.	CertificatedTeachersSalaries		Oroville City Elementary	Oroville City Elementary School District	\$3,158

36.	TeacherExtraPay		Oroville City Elementary	Oroville City Elementary School District	\$3,053
37.	Board Member		Oroville City Elementary	Oroville City Elementary School District	\$2,880
38.	Board Member		Oroville City Elementary	Oroville City Elementary School District	\$2,880
39.	Board Member		Oroville City Elementary	Oroville City Elementary School District	\$2,880
40.	Board Member		Oroville City Elementary	Oroville City Elementary School District	\$2,880
41.	Board Member		Oroville City Elementary	Oroville City Elementary School District	\$2,880
42.	ClssSuprvisrAdministratorsSlry		Oroville City Elementary	Oroville City Elementary School District	\$2,880
43.	ClssSuprvisrAdministratorsSlry		Oroville City Elementary	Oroville City Elementary School District	\$2,880
44.	ClssSuprvisrAdministratorsSlry		Oroville City Elementary	Oroville City Elementary School District	\$2,880
45.	TeacherSubstitutes	TeacherExtraPay	Oroville City Elementary	Oroville City Elementary School District	\$2,830
46.	ClassSupportSubstitutes	ClassSupportExtraPay	Oroville City Elementary	Oroville City Elementary School District	\$2,719
47.	InstructAidesSubstitutes	InstructAidsExtraPay	Oroville City Elementary	Oroville City Elementary School District	\$2,715
48.	ClssSuprvisrAdministratorsSlry		Oroville City Elementary	Oroville City Elementary School District	\$2,640
49.	TeacherExtraPay	TeacherSubstitutes	Oroville City Elementary	Oroville City Elementary School District	\$2,585
50.	TeacherSubstitutes		Oroville City Elementary	Oroville City Elementary School District	\$2,570
51.	TeacherSubstitutes	TeacherExtraPay	Oroville City Elementary	Oroville City Elementary School District	\$2,480
52.	ClassSupportSubstitutes	ClassSupportExtraPay	Oroville City Elementary	Oroville City Elementary School District	\$2,465
53.	ClssSuprvisrAdministratorsSlry		Oroville City Elementary	Oroville City Elementary School District	\$2,400

54.	InstructAidesSubstitutes		Oroville City Elementary	Oroville City Elementary School District	\$2,387
55.	TeacherExtraPay		Oroville City Elementary	Oroville City Elementary School District	\$2,078
56.	PupilSupportExtraPay		Oroville City Elementary	Oroville City Elementary School District	\$1,829
57.	InstructAidesSubstitutes		Oroville City Elementary	Oroville City Elementary School District	\$1,641
58.	InstructAidsExtraPay		Oroville City Elementary	Oroville City Elementary School District	\$1,629
59.	TeacherExtraPay		Oroville City Elementary	Oroville City Elementary School District	\$1,520
60.	ClassSupportExtraPay		Oroville City Elementary	Oroville City Elementary School District	\$1,491
61.	ClassSupportSubstitutes	ClassSupportExtraPay	Oroville City Elementary	Oroville City Elementary School District	\$1,434
62.	InstructAidsExtraPay	InstructAidesSubstitute s	Oroville City Elementary	Oroville City Elementary School District	\$1,320
63.	TeacherExtraPay		Oroville City Elementary	Oroville City Elementary School District	\$1,300
64.	TeacherSubstitutes	TeacherExtraPay	Oroville City Elementary	Oroville City Elementary School District	\$1,265
65.	TeacherSubstitutes	TeacherExtraPay	Oroville City Elementary	Oroville City Elementary School District	\$1,235
66.	TeacherSubstitutes		Oroville City Elementary	Oroville City Elementary School District	\$1,235
67.	TeacherSubstitutes	TeacherExtraPay	Oroville City Elementary	Oroville City Elementary School District	\$1,170
68.	TeacherSubstitutes	TeacherExtraPay	Oroville City Elementary	Oroville City Elementary School District	\$1,040
69.	TeacherSubstitutes		Oroville City Elementary	Oroville City Elementary School District	\$1,040
70.	TeacherSubstitutes		Oroville City Elementary	Oroville City Elementary School District	\$995
71.	TeacherSubstitutes		Oroville City Elementary	Oroville City Elementary School District	\$970

72.	TeacherSubstitutes		Oroville City Elementary	Oroville City Elementary School District	\$970
73.	TeacherSubstitutes		Oroville City Elementary	Oroville City Elementary School District	\$910
74.	TeacherSubstitutes		Oroville City Elementary	Oroville City Elementary School District	\$895
75.	ClassSupportExtraPay	InstructAidesSubstitute s, ClassSupportSubstitute s	Oroville City Elementary	Oroville City Elementary School District	\$788
76.	TeacherSubstitutes		Oroville City Elementary	Oroville City Elementary School District	\$780
77.	ClericalSubstitutes	ClericalExtraPay	Oroville City Elementary	Oroville City Elementary School District	\$772
78.	InstructAidsExtraPay		Oroville City Elementary	Oroville City Elementary School District	\$728
79.	TeacherSubstitutes	TeacherExtraPay	Oroville City Elementary	Oroville City Elementary School District	\$650
80.	TeacherExtraPay		Oroville City Elementary	Oroville City Elementary School District	\$540
81.	TeacherSubstitutes		Oroville City Elementary	Oroville City Elementary School District	\$520
82.	PupilSupportSubstitute		Oroville City Elementary	Oroville City Elementary School District	\$510
83.	TeacherSubstitutes	TeacherExtraPay	Oroville City Elementary	Oroville City Elementary School District	\$455
84.	ClericalSubstitutes		Oroville City Elementary	Oroville City Elementary School District	\$427
85.	CertManagmentSubstitutes		Oroville City Elementary	Oroville City Elementary School District	\$410
86.	TeacherSubstitutes		Oroville City Elementary	Oroville City Elementary School District	\$410
87.	InstructAidesSubstitutes		Oroville City Elementary	Oroville City Elementary School District	\$397
88.	ClassSupportSubstitutes		Oroville City Elementary	Oroville City Elementary School District	\$287

89.	ClassSupportSubstitutes	Oroville City Elementary	Oroville City Elementary School District	\$269
90.	TeacherSubstitutes	Oroville City Elementary	Oroville City Elementary School District	\$260
91.	InstructAidesSubstitutes	Oroville City Elementary	Oroville City Elementary School District	\$250
92.	InstructAidesSubstitutes	Oroville City Elementary	Oroville City Elementary School District	\$245
93.	TeacherExtraPay	Oroville City Elementary	Oroville City Elementary School District	\$158
94.	TeacherSubstitutes	Oroville City Elementary	Oroville City Elementary School District	\$130
95.	TeacherSubstitutes	Oroville City Elementary	Oroville City Elementary School District	\$130
96.	ClericlTechniclOfficStaffSlrys	Oroville City Elementary	Oroville City Elementary School District	\$65
97.	TeacherSubstitutes	Oroville City Elementary	Oroville City Elementary School District	\$65
98.	ClericalSubstitutes	Oroville City Elementary	Oroville City Elementary School District	\$64